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SUBCHAPTER 06J — NORTH CAROLINA SCHOOLS FOR THE DEAF

.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0107
.0108
.0109
.0110

SECTION .0100 — ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURES

CAMPUSES

ELIGIBILITY

APPLICATION PROCEDURES

STUDENT FEE

REFUNDS

DEFINITION

CONSENT REQUIRED FROM STUDENT OR PARENT
CONSENT REQUIRED FROM FORMER STUDENT OR PARENT
USE OF SCHOOL'S RECORDS FOR RESEARCH
AVAILABILITY OF RECORDS TO STAFF MEMBERS

Authority G.S. 115-336; 115-340; 115C-110; 115C-111; 115C-114; 115C-123; 115C-124;
115C-126.1; 115C-366.1; 143B-10; 143B-216.33;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Amended Eff. June 1, 1990 (Rule .0101); April 1, 1990 (Rules .0102, .0103, .0109, 0110);
Transferred from 10A NCAC 94 .0101 - .0110 Eff. June 1, 2011;

Repealed Eff. October 1, 2024.

.0201
.0202
.0203
.0204
.0205
.0206
.0207
.0208

SECTION .0200 — STUDENT RULES

HOME VISITS

VISITS TO OTHER STUDENT'S HOMES
REIMBURSEMENT FOR DAMAGED PROPERTY
ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

DRUGS

TOBACCO PRODUCTS

LEAVING CAMPUS

EXPULSION

Authority G.S. 115C-111; 115C-112; 115C-523; 143B-10; 143B-216.33;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Amended Eff. April 1, 1990 (Rules .0201, .0202, .0206, .0207, .0208);
Recodified from 10 NCAC 23B .0101 - .0102, .0401 - .0407 Eff. May 31, 1991;
Transferred from 10A NCAC 94 .0201 - .0208 Eff. June 1, 2011;

Repealed Eff. October 1, 2024.

.0301

SECTION .0300 — PERSONNEL

AUTHORITY OF CLASSROOM TEACHERS/DORMITORY PERSONNEL

Authority G.S. 115C-307; 143B-10; 143B-216.33;

Eff. February 1, 1975;

Amended Eff. April 1, 1990;

Recodified from 10 NCAC 23B .0408 Eff. May 31, 1991;
Transferred from 10A NCAC 93 .0301 Eff. June 1, 2011;
Repealed Eff. October 1, 2024.



